APPENDIX E: CAMPUS BUILDING MANAGERS AND UNIVERSITY GROUNDS EMERGENCY CONTACTS

Building or University Grounds Manager & Alternate Email address Office
Ag Teaching & Demonstration Center Wes Totten wtotten@utm.edu 7936
Alternate contact: Wes Totten wtotten@utm.edu 7936
Alumni Center Jackie Johnson jjohn253@utm.edu 3612
Alternate contact: Kelly Trevathan ktrevath@utm.edu 7610
Animal Diagnostics Laboratory Clint Ary caryl@utm.edu 1071
Alternate contact: Tara Woods twoods25@utm.edu 1071
Baseball-Softball Fieldhouse Brian Dunn bdunn9@utm.edu 7162
Alternate contact: Ryan Jenkins pjenkill@utm.edu 7337
Brehm Hall Todd Winters winters@utm.edu 7251
Alternate contact: Wes Totten wtotten@utm.edu 7936
Business Administration Building Elizabeth Lackey elackeyl@utm.edu 7306
Alternate contact: Dr. Ahmad Tootoonchi tootoonchi@utm.edu 7306
Child & Family Resource Center Lori Wilson Iwilson@utm.edu 7113
Alternate contact: Sandra Taylor staylo64@utm.edu 7113
Child Care Facility Briana Jimenez bjimenel@utm.edu 7715
Alternate contact: Shauna Moore smoorl30@utm.edu 7715
Chiller Plant David Rinks drinks@utm.edu 7640
Alternate contact: Brandon Lee blee31Eutm.edu 7640
Clement Hall Allen Farmer afarmer9@utm.edu 7754
Alternate contact: Andrew Larkins alarkins@utm.edu 3048
Crisp Hall Steve Lemond slemond@utm.edu 7895
Alternate contact: Coty Crider ccrider2@utm.edu 7008
Elam Center Trudy Henderson trudyh@utm.edu 7630
Alternate contact: Jodie Duncan jduncab4@utm.edu 3588
Electrical Generation Facility Dana Hagan dhagan@utm.edu 3647
Alternate contact:
EPS Bldg. Wes Totten wtotten@utm.edu 7936
Alternate contact: Tim Nipp tnipp@utm.edu 7362
Farm Maintenance Bldg. & Swine Center Wes Totten wtotten@utm.edu 7936
Alternate contact: Wes Totten wtotten@utm.edu 7936
Fine & Performing Arts Building Sarah Haig shaigl@utm.edu 3404
Alternate contact:
Football Bldg. Bart Belew bbelew@utm.edu 7689
Alternate contact: Jason Simpson jsimps15@utm.edu 7671
Gooch Hall Selena Pearce spearce2@utm.edu 7080
Alternate contact: Alyssa Pettit apettit4@utm.edu 3089
Hall Moody Administration Building Laura Foltz Ifoltz@utm.edu 1428
Alternate contact: Lori Donavant ldonavant@utm.edu 7815
Heating Plant Dale Burton dburtonl@utm.edu 7645
Alternate contact: Dana Hagan dhagan@utm.edu 3647
Holland McCombs Center John Glass jglass3@utm.edu 7436
Alternate contact: 7436
Humanities Building David Coffey dcoffey3@utm.edu 7342
Alternate contact: Sheay McGehee hmcgehel@utm.edu 7490
Jackson Center Anita Cannedy acannedy@utm.edu 731-425-9277
Alternate contact: Brooke Wagster bwagster@utm.edu 731-425-9277
Latimer-Smith Engr & Science Nancy Buschhaus nbuschha@utm.edu 7385
Alternate contact: Tammy Hall thall19@utm.edu 7380
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Maintenance Center

Dana Hagan

dhagan@utm.edu

3647

Alternate contact:

McNairy County/Selmer Center

Alan Youngerman

ayounge3@utm.edu

731-646-1636

Alternate contact:

Kathleen Donnenworth

kdonnenw@utm.edu

731-645-1636

McWherter Ag Complex /Stalling Facility Wes Totten wtotten@utm.edu 7936
Alternate contact: Wes Totten wtotten@utm.edu 7936
Motor Pool Mike Bivens mbivens@utm.edu 7656
Alternate contact: Jeff Merritt jmerrit7@utm.edu 7655
NW Child Care Resource Center Sharon Waterfield swaterf2@utm.edu 7103
Alternate contact: Deborah Abel dabel2@utm.edu 7912
Paul Meek Library Erik Nordberg enorber@utm.edu 7070
Alternate contact: Pat McKnight pmcknig2@utm.edu 7075

Parsons Center Kelli Deere kdeere@utm.edu 731-847-3880
Alternate contact: Amy Lee alee56@utm.edu 731-847-3880

Plant Science Research Center Wes Totten wtotten@utm.edu 7936
Alternate contact:

Ray & Wilma Smith Livestock Center Wes Totten wtotten@utm.edu 7936
Alternate contact: Wes Totten wtotten@utm.edu 7936

Recycle Center Mike Davis, Jr. wdavisll@utm.edu 3077
Alternate contact:

Rhodes Golf Center Austin Swafford aswaffo9@utm.edu 3630
Alternate contact: Jerry Carpenter jecgolf@utm.edu 7665

Ripley Center

Jessica Cannon

jcanno23@utm.edu

731-221-8778

Alternate contact:

Xavier Andrews

xandrews@utm.edu

731-221-8778

ROTC Building Bernard House bhouse5@utm.edu 7154
Alternate contact: Rochelle Alexander rotcsupply@utm.edu 7159

Sheep and Goat Barn Tara Woods twoods25@utm.edu 1071
Alternate contact: Wes Totten wtotten@utm.edu 7936

Skyhawk Fieldhouse Trudy Henderson trudyh@utm.edu 7630
Alternate contact:

Sociology Justin Martin jmart140@utm.edu 7519

Alternate contact:

Somerville Center Kara Tapp ktappl@utm.edu 901-465-7313
Alternate contact: Kayla Dillon kdillon7@utm.edu 901-465-7313

Stadium (Football Press Box) Trudy Henderson trudyh@utm.edu 7630
Alternate contact:

Student Health Center Shannon Deal sdeal@utm.edu 7750
Alternate contact:

Student Housing Ryan Martin rmartin@utm.edu 7731
Alternate contact: Allen Farmer afarmer9@utm.edu 7754

Student Life Center Bart Belew bbelew@utm.edu 7689
Alternate contact: Jason Simpson jsimps15@utm.edu 7671

Student Recreation Center Kimberly Olive-Milligan koliveli@utm.edu 7747
Alternate contact:

Tennis Center Kameron Echols kechols3@utm.edu 1864
Alternate contact:

University Center Lindee McCurley Imccurley@utm.edu 7766
Alternate contact: Monica Black mblack15@utm.edu 7836

University Grounds Dana Hagan dhagan@utm.edu 3647
Alternate contact: Petra McPhearson prencher@utm.edu 7801
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